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 f=300mm F6.3
 (DSLR)

FOUR-THIRDS
(4/3")

APS-C

  APERTURE RANGE

  ANGLE OF VIEW
- -

  φ64.5mm

  LENGTH

  MAXIMUM DIAMETER

  WEIGHT

  MOUNT

  SPECIFICATIONS

  OPTICAL CONSTRUCTION

  MINIMUM FOCUSING DISTANCE

  FILTER SIZE

75.6mm

Reflex 1:6.3 300mm UMC CS

  F6.3  FIXED

 8 ELEMENTS IN 8 GROUPS

1.1m  (3.6ft)

φ25.5mm (REAR)  

260g

CANON
EOS NIKON SONY

α
FOUR-THIRDS

5.5˚ 5.5˚

260g

-

4.2˚

81.4mm

285g

76.1mm
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5.5˚

-

73.6mm


