## f=300mm F6.3

(DSLR)

SPECIFICATIONS		Reflex 1:6.3 300mm UMC CS			
APERTURE RANGE		F6.3 FIXED			
OPTICAL CONSTRUCTION		8 ELEMENTS IN 8 GROUPS			
MINIMUM FOCUSING DISTANCE		1.1m (3.6ft)			
FILTER SIZE		φ25.5mm (REAR)			
MAXIMUM DIAMETER		φ64.5mm			
MOUNT		CANON EOS	NIKON	SONY α	FOUR-THIRDS
ANGLE OF VIEW	APS-C	5.5°	5.5°	5.5°	-
	FOUR-THIRDS (4/3")	-	-	-	4.2°
LENGTH		76.1mm	73.6mm	75.6mm	81.4mm
WEIGHT		270g	260g	260g	285g

## Drawing

